
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 2-A

Start 12-3-15

7 soil 7 Finish 12-7-15
20 clay/gravel 27
3 shale 30
8 lime 38

209 shale 247
43 lime 290
35 shale 325
43 lime 368         set 40’ of  7”
58 shale 426    ran 1108’ of 2 ⅞ 
92 lime 518      cemented to surface
16 shale 534               108 sxs total 
11 lime 545
8 shale 553
76 lime 629
3 shale 632

20 lime 652
5 shale 657

22 lime 679
166 shale 845
29 lime 874
58 shale 932
30 lime 962
16 shale 978
8 lime 986
12 shale 998
7 lime 1005
7 shale 1012
7 lime 1019
35 shale 1054
6 oil sand 1060 good show
3 Dk sand 1063 show

49 shale 1112 T.D.
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